

\$~41

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ W.P.(C) 6686/2016
LEKH RAM AND ANR Petitioner
Through Mr. M. Husain, Adv.

versus

M/S MAKINO AUTO INDUSTRIES AND ORS..... Respondent
Through None.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE ANU MALHOTRA

ORDER
% **10.07.2017**

The directions dated 16.05.2017 be complied with by the petitioner within a week,

The matter be renotified on 01st November, 2017

ANU MALHOTRA, J

JULY 10, 2017/mk