

\$~7

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 6686/2016

LEKH RAM AND ANR Petitioners

Through: Mr. M. Hussain, Advocate

versus

M/S MAKINO AUTO INDUSTRIES AND ORS Respondents

Through

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDER SHEKHAR

ORDER

% **01.11.2017**

Process Fee has not been filed.

One more opportunity is granted to the petitioners to serve the respondents. Let notice be issued to the respondents, on filing of process, by all modes, returnable on 7.3.2018.

CHANDER SHEKHAR, J

NOVEMBER 01, 2017

tp