



\$~14

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 6686/2016**

LEKH RAM AND ANR

.....Petitioners

Through: None.

versus

M/S MAKINO AUTO INDUSTRIES AND ORSRespondents

Through: Mr. Uditg Dwivedi, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SHAIL JAIN

ORDER

13.02.2026

%

1. The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.
2. List on 18th February, 2026 in the *supplementary list*.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

FEBRUARY 13, 2026